FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON WEST VANUIT Arlon

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Dian de Vries

Wouter Kroon

Gebr. de vries

Gebr. vries

Gebr. vries

Gebr. vries

Gebr. vries
Jonathan van STooten
Gebr. de vries

Gebr. de vries

Wouter Kroon
Leontien Bonestroo
Jonathan van STooten
Hendrik Brands JR
Gebr. de vries
Hendrik Brands JR
Dian de Vvries
T.D.Reitsma

Jonathan van STlooten U

Wouter Kroon

Dian de vries
Leontien Bonestroo
Jonathan van Slooten
Jonathan van STooten
Leontien Bonestroo
Teunis van Slooten
Wouter Kroon

Hendrik Brands IR
Jelle Booy

Hendrik Brands JR

Gebr. de vries
Dian de Vries
Teunis van Slooten
Leontien Bonestroo
Dian de Vries
Jason de Jonge
Teunis van Slooten
Lusanne Stuurman
Teunis van Slooten
Gebr. de vries

Jonathan van Slooten
Jonathan van STooten
Rinke Eekhof

Jason de Jonge
T.D.Reitsma

Lusanne Stuurman
Hendrik Brands JR
T.D.Reitsma

Jonathan van STlooten
Hendrik Brands JR

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Tollebeek
urk

urk

urk

urk

urk

urk

urk

urk

Tollebeek
Dronten
urk

urk

urk

urk
Heerenveen
PiEgjum

r
Tollebeek

Heerenveen
Dronten
urk

urk
Dronten
urk
Tollebeek
urk

Lemmer

urk

urk
Heerenveen
urk

Dronten
Heerenveen
Sswifterbant
urk
Heerenveen
urk

urk

urk

urk

Joure
swifterbant
Pingjum
Heerenveen
urk

Pingjum

urk

urk

FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON O0OST VANUIT Arlon

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Kaylin Slot
wilco Oostra
Ragna Bruining
Sem de Haan JL
Kaylin Slot
Ragna Bruining
Kaylin Slot
wilco Oostra
S. vd wal
Efina Dijkstra

S. vd wal
Joran Engberts
Kaylin Slot
Sem de Haan JL
Ragna Bruining
Sven van Hien
S. vd wal

Sem de Haan JL
Efina Dijkstra
S. vd wal

wilco Oostra
Kaylin Slot

S. vd wal
Kaylin Slot
Kaylin Slot
Efina Dijkstra
J. de Jong

S. vd wal

wal
Wouda

Bruining
wal
Engberts
wal
Dijkstra
wal
oostra
Kaylin Slot

PLAATS

Noordwolde-zuid
Visvliet

Opende

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
visvliet

Opende

De Westereen

Opende
Hoornsterzwaag
Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen
Opende
Steenwijk
Opende

De Westereen

De Westereen
Opende

Visvliet
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen
Oosterwolde
Opende

Opende
Kootstertille

Opende

Opende
Hoornsterzwaag
Opende

De Westereen
Opende
visviiet
Noordwolde-zuid

CCG-VER

-DSH

-FLU
Fw-YMU
Fw-YMU
Fw-YMU
Fw-YMU
Fw-YMU
Fw-YMU
Fw-YMU
Fw-YMU

-FLU
-FLU
Fw-YMU
FW-TwU
FW-YMU
FW-TwU
-DSH
KU-DLB
FW-YMU
-FLU

-DSH
-FLU
FW-YMU
FW-YMU
-FLU
-YMU
-FLU
FW-TwU
FW-DNS
Fw-TwuU

Fw-YMU
-DSH
-YMU
-FLU
-DSH
-ZVE
-YMU

FW-DSH
-YMU

Fw-YMU

Fw-YMU
Fw-YMU

-Z1D

-ZVE
KU-DLB
FW-DSH
FW-TwU
KU-DLB
FW-YMU
FW-TwU

CCG-VER

FO-VDN
WA-DKB
WA-NHO
DS-RDZ
FO-VDN
WA-NHO
FO-VDN
WA-DKB
WA-NHO
DS-RDZ

WA-NHO
FO-GVJ]
FO-VDN
DS-RDZ
WA-NHO
WE-PDS
WA-NHO
DS-RDZ
DS-RDZ
WA-NHO

WA-DKB
FO-VDN
WA-NHO
FO-VDN
FO-VDN
DS-RDZ
FO-DGO
WA-NHO
WA-NHO
WA-DTK

WA-NHO
WA-NHO
FO-GVJ]
WA-NHO
DS-RDZ
WA-NHO
WA-DKB
FO-VDN

MET
RINGNUMM MEE GET

11473553
11553462
14227262
24237880
14227265
24237851
11539309
24237683
14227267
28327263

28100137
28119108
14227636
24237394
14227293
28106466
11472940
91192355
14227595
01129226

24233848
91087057
14227633
14227588
01671444
28679983
01100154
24237398
04217180
24237400

24237866
28086572
11736806
91395162
28043201
11534610
28115003
28042234
28117905
01353781

94206377
14227619
28038802
11472792
11457009
81419843
28106479
27070716
24237696
28106492

MET 113

RINGNUMM

01063368
11447508
27070276
28034785
28058273
28021570
28016916
28020615
11434305
01036020

28007447
11469786
28058242
28034781
11433822
11524652
91165920
28032012
11453670
28007457

28034222
28058292
27070298
27070965
24782718
27070788
01054105
28007449
28007484
28025657

17050187
17050199
11469777
11434318
27070790
28007458
11447526
28058307

MEE GET

AFSTAND

364.925
333.700
332.529

AFSTAND

356.403
400.108
390.217
397.099
02
02
03
02
389.394
398.791

02
370.501
4

ZUIV.TYD

ZUIV.TYD

149 DUIVEN OP 03/06/23 oM 08.00 UUR

MET/MIN

1264.

DUIVEN OP 03/06/23 oM 08.00 UUR

-100

.522
.714
.815
722
.411

.541
.145

1045.

436

MET/MIN

1227.
1218.
1209.
1201.
1193.
1192.
1189.
.263
.022
.822

495
665
413
815
314
352
398

FJ-M22-BLAD

RAYPNT

FJ-M22-BLAD

RAYPNT

1000.
993.
986.
979.
972.
966.
959.
952.
945.
939.

750.

1

1



AFD.FRIESLAND '96

DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING

z
-

OONOUVTAWN R

NAAM VER PLAATS

1 Dian de Vries 0236 Heerenveen

2 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid
3 wilco Oostra 0203 visvliet

4 Gebr. de vries 0432 urk

5 Sem de Haan JL 0219 De Wwestereen
6 Ragna Bruining 0120 oOpende

7 Wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek

8 Jonathan van Slo 0432 urk

9 Joran En?berts 0232 Hoornsterzwaag
10 s. vd wa 0120 opende

11 Jelle Booy 0221 Lemmer

12 efina Dijkstra J 0219 De westereen
13 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant
14 Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk

15 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten

16 Hendrik Brands J 0421 urk

17 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen

18 3. de Jon 252 Oosterwolde
19 Rinke Eekhof 0229 3Joure
20 Teunis van Sloot 0432 urk
21 Bouke Junior de 0414 Steenwijk
22 Hinke wouda 0206 Kootstertille
23 T.D.Reitsma 0215 Pingjum
24 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum
25 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum
26 Jeremy Kamstra 0272 workum
27 Justen Kamstra 0272 workum

NAAM

Dian de Vries

Kaylin Slot

Sem de Haan JL
Wouter Kroon

Gebr. de vries
Jonathan van Slooten
Gebr. de vries

Gebr. de vries

Gebr. de vries

Dian de Vries

Jelle Booy

Ragna Bruining

Gebr. de vries
Jonathan van Slooten
Sem de Haan JL

Sem de Haan JL
Ragna Bruining

Ragna Bruining
wilco Oostra

Wouter Kroon

Jason de Jonge

Efina Dijkstra JL
Jonathan van Slooten
Dian de Vries
Jonathan van Slooten
Gebr. de vries

S. vd wal

Jonathan van Slooten
Hendrik Brands JR
Jason de Jonge

wilco Oostra

Efina Dijkstra JL
Leontien Bonestroo
S. vd wal

S. vd wal

Jonathan van Slooten
Lusanne Stuurman
Kaylin Slot

Gebr. de vries

wilco Oostra

JEUGD MIDFOND

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen
Tollebeek

urk

urk

urk

urk

urk

Heerenveen

Lemmer
Opende

urk

urk

De Westereen
De Westereen
Opende
Opende
Visvliet
Tollebeek

swifterbant
De Westereen
urk
Heerenveen
urk

urk

Opende

urk

urk
Swifterbant

Visvliet

De Westereen
Dronten

Opende

Opende

urk

Heerenveen
Noordwolde-zuid
urk

Visvliet

STAND MIDFOND 03 VAN 03 JEUGD

-~ONAANGEWEZEN-

RINGNR PRYZEN

11473553
01063368
28034785
11553462
14227265
14227636
14227262
24237851
11539309
11472940

04217180
27070276
14227267
24237683
28034781
28032012
11433822
28021570
11447526
01129226

11534610
27070788
14227619
24233848
14227588
01353781
28007484
14227633
24237394
11472792

28034222
11453670
91087057
11434318
27070298
24237696
81419843
28058262
24237880
28034204
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OoONOUVIAWNE

PUNTEN

3000.
2947.
2945.

N
~
N
wvi
FOOOONNRFEOWO NUNNNERERAROOIO WO OO WOWONNWO OOONOUINWOO

NAAM VER
Dian de Vries 0236
Kaylin Slot 0268
Ragna Bruining 0120
wouter Kroon 0433
Sem de Haan JL 0219
Jelle Booy 0221
Jonathan van Slo 0432
Efina Dijkstra J 0219
Gebr. de vries 0432
Leontien Bonestr 0433
S. vd wal 0120
Lusanne Stuurman 0236
wilco Oostra 0203
Joran Engberts 0232
Jason de Jonge 0413
Rinke Eekhof 0229
Bouke Junior de 0414
Hendrik Brands J 0421
Sven van Hien 0416
Teunis van Sloot 0432
Gosse Pieter Rei 0215
T.D.Reitsma 0215
J. de Jong 0252
Hinke wouda 0206
Hendrik Postma 0210
Jeremy Kamstra 0272
Justen Kamstra 0272

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende
Tollebeek

De Westereen
Lemmer

urk

De Westereen
urk

Dronten

Opende
Heerenveen
Visvliet
Hoornsterzwaag
Swifterbant
Joure
Steenwijk

urk

Steenwijk

urk

Pingjum
Pingjum
Oosterwolde
Kootstertille
Dokkum
workum
workum

-AANGEWEZEN-



AFD.FRIESLAND '96

WoONOUVTAWN R

NAAM

Sem de Haan JL
Dian de Vvries
Ragna Bruining
Gebr. de vries
wilco Oostra
Wouter Kroon
Jonathan van Slo
S. vd wal

Kaylin Slot
Jelle Booy

Hendrik Brands J
Efina Dijkstra 3
Joran Engberts
Lusanne Stuurman
Sven van Hien
Jason de Jonge
Rinke Eekhof
Leontien Bonestr
Teunis van Sloot
J. de Jong

Gosse Pieter Rei
Bouke Junior de
Hinke wouda
Justen Kamstra
Jeremy Kamstra
T.D.Reitsma
Kirsten van der
Nathan v.d. veen
Hendrik Postma
J. J. Kroese

VER
0219

0221

0421
0219
0232
0236
0416
0413
0229
0433
0432
0252

0215
0414
0206
0272
0272
0215
0232
0237
0210
0262

PLAATS

De Westereen
Heerenveen
Opende

urk

Visvliet
Tollebeek

urk

Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
Lemmer

urk

De Westereen
Hoornsterzwaag
Heerenveen
Steenwijk
Swifterbant
Joure

Dronten

urk
Oosterwolde

Pingjum
Steenwijk
Kootstertille
workum

workum
Pingjum
Terwispel
Kollum

Dokkum
Scharnegoutum

214.

STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-JING) JEUGD
-~ONAANGEWEZEN-
1980.

OoONOUVIAWNE

NAAM VER
Dian de Vries 0236
wouter Kroon 0433
Jelle Booy 0221
Efina Dijkstra J 0219
Lusanne Stuurman 0236
S. vd wal 0120
Ragna Bruining 0120
Sem de Haan JL 0219
Kaylin Slot 0268
Gebr. de vries 0432
wilco Oostra 0203
Joran Engberts 0232

Jonathan van Slo 0432
Leontien Bonestr 0433
Hendrik Brands J 0421
Sven van Hien

Gosse Pieter Rei 0215
Rinke Eekhof 0229
Bouke Junior de 0414
Teunis van Sloot 0432
Jason de Jonge 0413
Jeremy Kamstra 0272
Kirsten van der 0232
Justen Kamstra 0272
T.D.Reitsma 0215
J. de Jong 0252
Hinke wouda 0206
Hendrik Postma 0210

Nathan v.d. veen 0237
J. J. Kroese

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Tollebeek
Lemmer

De Westereen
Heerenveen
Opende

Opende

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
urk

Visvliet
Hoornsterzwaag
urk

Dronten

urk

Steenwijk
Pingjum

Joure
Steenwijk

urk

Swifterbant
workum
Terwispel
workum
Pingjum
Oosterwolde
Kootstertille
Dokkum

KoT1Tum
Scharnegoutum

-AANGEWEZEN-
1966.



